	ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEEL BY BENEFICIAL	OR BENEFICIARY'S SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
	successor in interest under that certain executed and delivered by [ichard J.	wiatkowski & Joan A. Swiatkowski
AI :13	MGG on page 400 or as inst	aura J. Hullen, initial Trustees of the Mullen Y.S. Penn all as tenants in common , 199(2, in volume No. rument No. 2005 of the Microfilm gon, and conveying real property in said
S- IF	Lot 4 of TRACT NO. 1287, GENCY LAKE thereof on file in the office of the	RANCHES, according to the official plat County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
¥. & F	DI <u>ACH CHIROPRACTIC CORPORATION</u> , hereinal personal representatives, successors and in and under said trust deed together therein described or referred to, with whatsoever accrued or to acclue under a The undersigned hereby convenants signed is the beneficiary or beneficial deed and is the owner and holder of the right to sell, transfer and ussign the secured thereby, and that there is now trust deed the sum of not less than \$7, thereon from July 1 , 19.96 In construing this instrument and the singular includes the pitral. In witness Whereof, the undersigned the undersigned is a corporation, it has seal affixed by an officer or other per its board of directors. DATED: WY COMMISSION EXPLIES 0 T. 12, 1999 STATE OF OREGON, County of MCCON This instrument was acknowledged to by This instrument was acknowledged to the singular back of the seal acknowledged to the singular seal acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to the singular instrument was acknowledged to	<pre>interest thereon, and all rights and benefits and trust deed. to and with said assignee that the under- 's successor in interest under said trust beneficial interest therein and has the same, and the note or other obligation impaid on the obligation secured by said 750.00 representing 33.7 % with interest whenever the context hereof so requires, i has hereunto executed this document; if is caused its name to be signed and its son duly authorized to do so by order of Keray S. Par Kobart J. Mutlen, Trustee Laura J. Mutlen, Trustee) ss. afore me on, 19</pre>
	by <u>Roberz: J. Mullen & Laure J. Mullen</u> as <u>initial Trustees</u> of the Mullen Family Trust	
	Cinery	Colum- otary Public of Oregon
	My commission expires ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED BY BENEFICIAE Assignor: <u>MULLEN & PENN</u>	
	to	
	Assignee: <u>BTRCH CHIROPAC''C. ET AL</u>	
	AFTER RECORDING RETURN 2): AMERITITLE COLLECTION ESCROW # <u>38369</u>	

۲İ

State of		WI EDG MERIT 20011 EEI BEREERE DEER DEERE DEER
Country of PURCES 'DE On SIGME AY, 1995. before me, Second AT Conserved to Many PARTY personally appeared		
On ZULL AY Line of the statement in statement in the statement on where function is the statement of statement in the statement of statement in the statement of statement in the statement in the statement is statement in the statement in the statement is statement in the statement in the statement is statement is statement in the statement is statement in the statement is statement is statement is statement is statement is statement is statement in the statement is statement is statement. Image: State S	State of <u>CALL TOKIEL</u>	
Personally known to me – 0 R – 1] proved to m3 on the basic of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) those name(s) K/ars subscribed to the within instrument results in activity of the destination of the second of the destination of the second of the destination of the second of the instrument. Destination below is not equily if y if the second of the instrument. Though the information below is not equily at by law, it may a two weakable to person relying on the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the instrument. Description of Attached D : curnent Though the information below is not equily at by law, it may a two weakable to person relying on the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the fam to and the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the fam to and the document. Description of Attached D : curnent Though the information below is not equily at by law, it may a two weakable to person relying on the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the fam to and the document. Description of Attached D : curnent The or Type of Document: Attached D : curnent Document: Attache		
Personally known to me – 0 R – 1] proved to m3 on the basic of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) those name(s) K/ars subscribed to the within instrument results in activity of the destination of the second of the destination of the second of the destination of the second of the instrument. Destination below is not equily if y if the second of the instrument. Though the information below is not equily at by law, it may a two weakable to person relying on the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the instrument. Description of Attached D : curnent Though the information below is not equily at by law, it may a two weakable to person relying on the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the fam to and the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the fam to and the document. Description of Attached D : curnent Though the information below is not equily at by law, it may a two weakable to person relying on the document and could prevent faulds in the noval and name is the second of the fam to and the document. Description of Attached D : curnent The or Type of Document: Attached D : curnent Document: Attache	On <u>JUNE a 4. [999</u> before r	me, <u>PEBO, PAH T-</u> <u>DAGADA</u> , Name and Title gLOfficer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public")
Personally known to me – 0.8 – [] proved to m3 on the basic of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) those name(s) [s/are subscribed to the within instrument the acknowledged to me that heisheithey executed the tame in his/her/their subscribed to the within instrument the person(s), the acknowledged to me that heisheithey executed the tame in his/her/their subnoized capacity(es), and that by the mitry upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, excuted the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. UITNESS my hand and official seal. UITNES	personally appeared TC	2/114 S. FENN Name(a) di Sioner(a)
AV COMM. EXP. (AN. 3), 1999 THTNESS my hand and official seal. Automation below is not. equited by the intermediate the intermetion the intermediate the intermediat	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBORAH T. GAC NON	o m a on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) v hose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the ame in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by t is/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), c r the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted,
Though the information below is not required by a by law, it may prove valuable to persons repring on the document and could prevent frauduk nt to another of this form to another document. Description of Attached D: curnent Title or Type of Document: (A, M) and (A) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and (A) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and (A) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and (A)	RIVERSIDE (OU V TY MY COMM. EXP. JAN. 3), 1999	\ /ITNESS my hand and official seal.
Though the information below is not required by a by law, it may prove valuable to persons repring on the document and could prevent frauduk nt to another of this form to another document. Description of Attached D: curnent Title or Type of Document: (A, M) and (A) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and (A) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and (A) and real existing form to another document. Document: (A, M) and (A)		Actoral J. Jagna
Indukt ni is novial and reatial: Trent of this form to ano their document. Description of Attached D: curnent Title or Type of Document: <u>Attached D: curnent</u> Title or Type of Document: <u>Attached D: curnent</u> Document: <u>Attached D: curnent</u> Title or Type of Document: <u>Attached D: curnent</u> Signer's Named (Not) e:: <u>Document: Representing:</u> Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Nimited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Signer is Representing: Signer is Representing:	Though the information below is not required by law, it n	may prove valuable to persona relying on the document and could prevent
Description of Attached D: current Title or Type of Document: <u>Atternet of Market by Beneficing Candidation</u> Document Date:	fraudule nt ra, noval and rea	attact ment of this form to another document.
Signer(s) Other Than Named (bot s:	•	
Signer(s) Other Than Named (bot s:	Title or Type of Document: <u><i>Let gymen</i></u>	1. Just Allel by Denefeccing
Signer(s) Other Than Named (bot) e:	Document Date://01/2	
Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Signer's Name: Individual Corporate Officer Operator Individual Corporate Officer Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Partner Limited Guardian or Conservator Partner Other: Guardian or Conservator Signer is Representing: Signer is Representing: Signer is Representing: Signer is Representing: It af for record at request of Imarifittle Mathematical of Country OF K1 ANL STH: ss. It af for record at request of It 11:13 Of Mor: A1:1:13 Of Mor: Statistic		
Signer's Name Signer's Name Signer 's Representing: Signer 's Representing: Signer 's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer 's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Name Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing: Signer's Representing:<	Capacity(ies) Claimed & y Signer(s)	
Individual Individual Corporate Officer Corporate Officer Title(s): Individual Partner Limited Attorney-in-Fact Partner Guarcian or Conservator Trustee Guarcian or Conservator Top of thumb hers Other: Top of thumb hers Signer is Representing: Signer is Representing: It of for record a: request of ImeriTitle Of More is 11:13 of More is 12:13		/ Nichar's Namo:
Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner	Signer's Name 7 1C/7 9 - 5. COVA	
□ Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other: □ Other: □ Signer is Representing: □ Mor Kell 11:13 0' Mor Kell 12:	· ·	
□ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other: □ Other: □ Signer is Representing: □ Trustee □ Other:	/ Individual	Individual Corporate Officer
Image: Conterning in the second se	 Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — □ Limited □ G aneral Attorney-in-Fact 	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Nimited General Attorney-in-Fact
I ATE OF ORIGION: COUNTY OF KLAM (ITH: ss. I d for record a: request of	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited Generel Attorney-in-Fact Trustee	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Inimited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee
I ATE OF ORIGION: COUNTY OF KLAM (ITH: ss. I d for record a: request of	 ✓ Individual Corporate Officer Titte(s): Partner — □ Limited □ G ∈ ner ∈ I □ Attorney-in-Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator 	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — I Limited General Attomey-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator
il xd for record as request of	Individual Corporate Officer Titte(s): Partner — Limited Genere I Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guarcian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Individual Corporate ()fficer Title(s): Partner
il xd for record as request of	Individual Corporate Officer Titte(s): Partner — Limited Genere I Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guarcian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Individual Corporate ()fficer Title(s): Partner
il xd for record as request of	Individual Corporate Officer Titte(s): Partner — Limited Genere I Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guarcian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb	Individual Corporate ()fficer Title(s): Partner
f. July A.D., 1995 at 11:13 o'clock 4M, and duly recorded in Vol. M96	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner — Limited G & ner Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb Signer is Representing: Signer is Representing:	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Nimited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other: Signer is Representing:
of Mor tal 8	Individual Corporate Officer Title (s): Partner — □ Limited □ G ∈ ner ∈ I Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thumb Signer is Representing: ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAML JTH: ss. Id for record a: request of	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner Nimited General Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other: Signer Is Representing: Signer Is Representing: Sth
E3 \$35.00	Individual Corporate Officer Title (s): Partner — Limited G & nere I Attorney-in-Fact Trustee Guardian or Conservator Other: Other: Top of thumb Signer is Representing: Mathematical Signer is Representing:	Individual Corporate Officer Title(s): Partner

1

K 1 A